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Type

Euro V
01/2009

D13CD13CD13CD13C
12,8 ltr.
6 cyl.
280 KW/380 HP
309 KW/420 HP
338 KW/460 HP
368 KW/500 HP
397 KW/540 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FHFHFHFH 180000013System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
66841668416684166841
20974426
20902417

81729817298172981729
20868202
20720896

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1.
80920809208092080920
1638168

80393803938039380393
7420920706
20920600
20920705
SCR
380 HP/420 HP
460 HP/500 HP/540 HP

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

4.
80927809278092780927
1629067

82235822358223582235
21718681

81733817338173381733
20801913

2.
80921809218092180921
1629499


